
Stadt MS 2020

Damen ITN ab 7

[1] Kirchmair, Franziska, TCL

[Rast]

Schmuck, Bernadette, ESV

Unterweger, Petra, Thal

[4] Mariacher, Franziska, TCL

[Rast]

Stocker, Sophia, Thal

Etzelsberger, Doris, TCL

Schmidl, Sofia, TCL

Sint, Julia, TU Matrei

[Rast]

[3] Unterasinger, Elena, TCL

Mitterhofer, Emma, ESV

Sint, Verena, TU Matrei

[Rast]

[2] Kirchmair, Maria, Thal

Kirchmair, F.

Unterweger
6:3, 6:1

Mariacher

Etzelsberger
6:1, 6:4

Schmidl, S.
6:0, 6:4

Unterasinger, E.

Sint, V.
6:2, 2:6, 10:6

Kirchmair, M.

Kirchmair, F.
6:4, 6:2

Etzelsberger
6:2, 6:1

Unterasinger, E.
6:1, 6:0

Kirchmair, M.
6:0, 2:6, 10:5

Kirchmair, F.
6:2, 6:2

Unterasinger, E.
6:7, 6:1, 10:7

1 Kirchmair, Franziska
2 Kirchmair, Maria
3 Unterasinger, Elena
4 Mariacher, Franziska

Kirchmair, F.
6:1, 5:7, 10:6

Kirchmair, M.
6:2, 6:0

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Damen ITN ab 7 Nebenrunde

[1] Mariacher, Franziska, TCL

Stocker, Sophia, Thal

Schmuck, Bernadette, ESV

Sint, Julia, TU Matrei

Schmidl, Sofia, TCL

Sint, Verena, TU Matrei

Mitterhofer, Emma, ESV

[2] Unterweger, Petra, Thal

Mariacher
6:2, 6:1

Sint, J.
6:0, 6:1

Sint, V.
6:4, 4:6, 10:7

Mitterhofer, E.
6:1, 6:0

Mariacher
6:1, 6:2

Sint, V.
6:3, 6:2

1 Mariacher, Franziska
2 Unterweger, Petra

Mariacher
7:6, 6:3

Mitterhofer, E.
o.Sp.

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Damen ITN bis 7

Damen ITN bis 7

Gruppe 1

Salentinig

Gabi (3.)

Zimmermann

Natascha (2.)

Tagger

Emma (1.)

Zraunig

Jessica (4.)

Salentinig, Gabi

TCL

2:6, 4:6 1:6, 6:2, 5:10 6:0, 6:2

Zimmermann, Natascha

TCL

6:2, 6:4 5:7, 3:6 6:1, 6:7, 8:10

Tagger, Emma

TCL

6:1, 2:6, 10:5 7:5, 6:3 6:3, 6:1

Zraunig, Jessica

TCL

0:6, 2:6 1:6, 7:6, 10:8 3:6, 1:6

1/2 07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN 5 bis 7

[1] Mattersberger, Armin, TCL

[Rast]

[Rast]

Gasser, Erwin, TU Thal

Jeller, Christian, TC Debant

Lerchbaumer, Arnold, TCL

[Rast]

[6] Zanier, Peter, TCL

[3] Jakober, Alfred, TCL

[Rast]

Dellacher, Michi, Union

Stanglechner, Peter, TCL

Unterasinger, Franz, TCL

[Rast]

[Rast]

[8] Mandler, Gerold, TCL

[7] Fuchs, Jürgen, TU Thal

[Rast]

[Rast]

Taferner, Stefan, TCL

Weiler, Bernd, Union

28350 Huber, Helmut, TCL

[Rast]

[4] Obernosterer, Gregor, OSK Kö

[5] Legerer, Jürgen, TCL

Wirnsperger, Philipp, TC Debant

Goller, Thomas, TU Anras

Weiskopf, Jeff, TCL

[Rast]

Niedertscheider, Sepp, Union

[Rast]

[2] Dellacher, Ludwig, TCL

Mattersberger

Gasser

Jeller
6:2, 6:1

Zanier

Jakober

Stanglechner
6:4, 6:2

Unterasinger, F.

Mandler, G.

Fuchs, J.

Taferner

Weiler
6:4, 6:2

Obernosterer

Legerer, J.
6:7, 6:1, 6:3

Weiskopf
6:3, 6:4

Niedertscheider

Dellacher, L.

Mattersberger
3:6, 6:4, 10:7

Zanier
4:6, 6:4, 10:7

Jakober
6:4, 6:2

Unterasinger, F.
6:2, 6:3

Fuchs, J.
6:1, 6:2

Obernosterer
6:4, 6:2

Legerer, J.
7:5, 6:7, 12:10

Dellacher, L.
6:0, 6:2

Mattersberger
6:0, 6:0

Unterasinger, F.
6:0, 6:4

Fuchs, J.
3:6, 6:2, 10:6

Legerer, J.
6:4, 7:5

Mattersberger
6:3, 6:1

Legerer, J.
7:6, 6:4

1 Mattersberger, Armin
2 Dellacher, Ludwig
3 Jakober, Alfred
4 Obernosterer, Gregor
5 Legerer, Jürgen
6 Zanier, Peter
7 Fuchs, Jürgen
8 Mandler, Gerold

Legerer, J.
4:6, 7:6, 10:7

Fuchs, J.
6:3, 6:0

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN 5 bis 7 Nebenrunde

[1] Mandler, Gerold, TCL

[Rast]

28350 Huber, Helmut, TCL

Niedertscheider, Sepp, Union

Taferner, Stefan, TCL

[Rast]

[Rast]

Goller, Thomas, TU Anras

[Rast]

Lerchbaumer, Arnold, TCL

Dellacher, Michi, Union

[Rast]

Wirnsperger, Philipp, TC Debant

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] Gasser, Erwin, TU Thal

Mandler, G.

Huber
6:1, 6:2

Taferner

Goller

Lerchbaumer

Dellacher, M.

Wirnsperger

Gasser

Huber
6:1, 6:3

Goller
7:5, 6:4

Lerchbaumer
6:3, 6:3

Gasser
6:0, 6:0

Huber
6:0, 6:0

Gasser
6:2, 6:3

1 Mandler, Gerold
2 Gasser, Erwin

Huber
6:1, 2:6, 10:1

Goller
7:5, 7:5

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN ab 7

[1] Hainzer, Gerhard, TCL

[Rast]

Wohlgenannt, Martin, ESV

Lindsberger, Peter, TCL

Pirkebner, Werner, Union

Gruber, Marco, TCL

Scherzer, Marlin, TCL

[6] Bachmann, Sepp, Sillian

[4] Haidenberger, Arno, TCL

Waltl, Hans Peter, TC Debant

Ladner, Dominik, ESV

Zimmermann, Thomas, TCL

Ploner, Michael

Frey, Lucas, TCL

Perg, Stefan, TCL

[5] Kirchmair, Franz, Thal

[7] Mitterhofer, Werner, ESV

[Rast]

Rapatz, Arno

Frey, Walter, TCL

Gruber, Günther, TCL

Sprenger, Kurt, ESV

Bodner, Arnold, TCL

[3] Schneeberger, Michael, TCL

Mietschnig, Peter, Debant

Blaßnig, Daniel, TCL

Lux, Patrick

Fuß, Felix, TCL

Zanon, Luca, TCL

Achorner, Patrick, TC Debant

[Rast]

[2] Fuchs, Andi, Thal

Hainzer

Lindsberger
6:2, 6:1

Pirkebner
6:7, 7:5, 10:4

Scherzer
6:0, 6:3

Haidenberger
6:1, 6:2

Ladner
6:0, 6:0

Frey, L.
6:0, 6:0

Kirchmair, F.
6:2, 6:2

Mitterhofer, W.

Frey, W.
5:7, 6:4, 10:7

Gruber, G.
6:0, 6:2

Schneeberger
6:3, 6:0

Mietschnig
3:6, 7:5, 11:9

Fuß
6:2, 3:6, 10:3

Zanon
6:3, 2:6, 11:9

Fuchs, A.

Hainzer
6:1, 6:2

Scherzer
6:2, 6:0

Haidenberger
6:2, 6:4

Kirchmair, F.
6:1, 3:6, 6:3

Frey, W.
6:0, 6:1

Schneeberger
6:1, 6:0

Fuß
6:7, 6:2, 10:5

Fuchs, A.
6:0, 6:2

Hainzer
6:1, 6:4

Haidenberger
6:2, 6:1

Frey, W.
6:1, 2:6, 10:3

Fuchs, A.
6:3, 6:4

Haidenberger
6:7, 6:1, 10:4

Fuchs, A.
3:6, 6:4, 10:7

1 Hainzer, Gerhard
2 Fuchs, Andi
3 Schneeberger, Michael
4 Haidenberger, Arno
5 Kirchmair, Franz
6 Bachmann, Sepp
7 Mitterhofer, Werner
8 Mitterdorfer, Werner

Haidenberger
4:6, 6:4, 10:8

Frey, W.
0:6, 7:5, 10:7

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:22:59



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN ab 7 Nebenrunde

[1] Bodner, Arnold, TCL

[Rast]

Lux, Patrick

Ploner, Michael

Wohlgenannt, Martin, ESV

Zimmermann, Thomas, TCL

Sprenger, Kurt, ESV

Perg, Stefan, TCL

Bachmann, Sepp, Sillian

Rapatz, Arno

Gruber, Marco, TCL

Achorner, Patrick, TC Debant

Waltl, Hans Peter, TC Debant

Blaßnig, Daniel, TCL

[Rast]

[2] Mitterhofer, Werner, ESV

Bodner

Lux
6:1, 6:0

Wohlgenannt
7:5, 5:7, 10:1

Sprenger
6:2, 6:4

Rapatz
6:0, 6:0

Achorner
6:2, 6:2

Waltl
6:3, 6:2

Mitterhofer, W.

Bodner
6:2, 6:2

Wohlgenannt
6:1, 3:6, 10:8

Rapatz
6:0, 6:2

Waltl
7:6, 6:3

Bodner
6:0, 6:2

Waltl
6:1, 2:6, 7:6

1 Bodner, Arnold
2 Mitterhofer, Werner

Waltl
o.Sp.

Rapatz
o.Sp.

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:23:00



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN bis 5

[1] Tagger, Ben, TCL

[Rast]

Behounek, Stefan, Thal

Gussger, Daniel, TCL

[3] Karré, Martin, TCL

[Rast]

Legerer, Fabian, TCL

Kontschieder, Clemens, Thal

Takacs, Michael, TCL

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] Mandler, Thomas, TCL

Pitscheider, Jürgen, TCL

Schmidl, Seppi, TCL

[Rast]

[2] Kirchmair, Martin, Thal

Tagger, B.

Behounek
6:3, 6:0

Karré

Legerer, F.
6:4, 6:2

Takacs

Mandler, T.

Pitscheider
6:3, 6:4

Kirchmair, M.

Tagger, B.
7:5, 6:2

Legerer, F.
5:7, 6:4, 10:5

Mandler, T.
6:3, 6:2

Kirchmair, M.
6:4, 7:5

Legerer, F.
6:4, 3:6, 10:4

Kirchmair, M.
6:4, 4:6, 10:7

1 Tagger, Ben
2 Kirchmair, Martin
3 Karré, Martin
4 Mandler, Thomas

Legerer, F.
4:6, 6:2, 10:5

Mandler, T.
o.Sp.

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:23:00



Stadt MS 2020

Herren ITN bis 5 Nebenrunde

[1] Karré, Martin, TCL

[Rast]

Schmidl, Seppi, TCL

Gussger, Daniel, TCL

Pitscheider, Jürgen, TCL

Kontschieder, Clemens, Thal

Behounek, Stefan, Thal

[2] Takacs, Michael, TCL

Karré

Gussger
6:4, 6:0

Pitscheider
6:4, 6:3

Behounek
1:6, 1:1, w.o.

Gussger
6:4, 3:6, 10:8

Pitscheider
6:4, 7:6

1 Karré, Martin
2 Takacs, Michael

Pitscheider
7:6, 6:0

Behounek
6:4, 6:2

3. Platz

07.06.2020 12:23:00


